
TRADE AREA DEMOGRAPHICS
POPULATION AVG. HH INCOME DAYTIME EMPLOYEES

1 Mile 4,578 $108,140 9,107

3 Miles 30,238 $148,742 29,164

5 Miles 95,119 $111,996 71,880

5 Minute 28,430 $152,150 27,356

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
• FOR SALE OR LEASE - 2,500 SF AVAILABLE
• Free standing former FirstMerit Bank location 
• Prime location at the corner of Aurora Rd. and Melbury Ave.
• Parking entrance/exit on both Aurora Rd. and Melbury Ave.

QUICK LINKS (click to view)

FORMER FIRSTMERIT BANK  
 SOLON, OH

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:  216.831.8100

Steve Passov / spassov@passovgroup.com 

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed to be reliable. Passov Real Estate Group makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or condition, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. All  information should be verified prior to purchase or lease. 

3401 Richmond Rd., Suite 200
Beachwood, OH 44122

www.passovgroup.com

http://www.passovgroup.com
mailto:spassov%40passovgroup.com%20?subject=
http://realtyresources.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/33113+Aurora+Rd,+Solon,+OH+44139/@41.386057,-81.4460397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88311c6c722dd711:0xc2c0d8c37bec895f!8m2!3d41.386057!4d-81.443851


PARCEL MAPFORMER FIRST MERIT BANK SOLON, OH

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:  216.831.8100

Steve Passov / spassov@passovgroup.com

SITE
Parcel # 95402071

mailto:spassov%40passovgroup.com%20?subject=


AVAILABLE
2,500 SF

MELBURY AVE
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SITE PLANFORMER FIRST MERIT BANK SOLON, OH

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:  216.831.8100

Steve Passov / spassov@passovgroup.com

mailto:spassov%40passovgroup.com%20?subject=


BAINBRIDGE RD

STATION ST

SOLON RD

S
O

M
 C

E
N

T
E

R
 R

D

KRUSE DR

AURORA RD

53,657 VPD

15
,5

41 V
PD

17,122 VPD

2
9

,2
2
9

 V
P

D
28,335 VPD

UPTOWN SOLON

KRUSE COMMONS

SOLON MALL SC
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NEWLY REZONED:
MIXED-USE
PLANNING
DISTRICT

TRADE AERIALSOLON, OH

TRADE AERIALFORMER FIRST MERIT BANK SOLON, OH

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:  216.831.8100

Steve Passov / spassov@passovgroup.com

SITE

mailto:spassov%40passovgroup.com%20?subject=
https://www.google.com/maps/place/33113+Aurora+Rd,+Solon,+OH+44139/@41.386057,-81.4460397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88311c6c722dd711:0xc2c0d8c37bec895f!8m2!3d41.386057!4d-81.443851
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